NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 1

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 02 October 16 Trull A Wedmore A 10.00AM
Sunday 09 October 16 Trull A Wedmore B 10.00AM
Sunday 16 October 16 Wedmore B Backwell A 10.00AM

Woodland A Clevedon A 1.30PM
Sunday 30 October 16 Woodland A Trull A 1.30PM
Sunday 06 November 16 Trull A Backwell A 10.00AM

Wedmore A Clevedon A 10.00AM

Woodland A Wedmore B 1.30PM
Friday 11 November 16 Clevedon A Backwell A 6.30PM
Sunday 13 November 16 Wedmore B Wedmore A 10.00AM
Sunday 20 November 16 Backwell A Woodland A 10.00AM
Monday 21 November 16 Clevedon A Wedmore B 6.30PM
Sunday 27 November 16 Trull A Clevedon A 10.00AM
Sunday 04 December 16 Wedmore A Woodland A 10.00AM
Sunday 08 January 17 Clevedon A Wedmore A 10.00AM

Woodland A Backwell A 1.30PM
Sunday 15 January 17 Backwell A Wedmore A 1.30PM
Sunday 22 January 17 Wedmore A Backwell A 10.00AM

Wedmore B Trull A 10.00AM
Sunday 29 January 17 Backwell A Clevedon A 10.00AM

Wedmore B Woodland A 10.00AM
Sunday 05 February 17 Wedmore B Clevedon A 10.00AM
Sunday 12 February 17 Backwell A Wedmore B 10.00AM

Trull A Woodland A 10.00AM
Sunday 19 February 17 Wedmore A Trull A 10.00AM
Sunday 26 February 17 Wedmore A Wedmore B 10.00AM
Sunday 05 March 17 Clevedon A Trull A 10.00AM
Sunday 12 March 17 Clevedon A Woodland A 10.00AM
Sunday 19 March 17 Backwell A Trull A 10.00AM

Woodland A Wedmore A 1.30PM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 2

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 02 October 16 Winscombe A Bridgwater A 10.00AM
Sunday 09 October 16 Minehead A Bridgwater A 10.30AM
Wednesday 12 October 16 Lympsham A Winscombe A 6.30PM
Sunday 16 October 16 Trull B Lympsham A 10.00AM
Sunday 23 October 16 Cheddar A Minehead A 10.30AM
Sunday 06 November 16 Bridgwater A Cheddar A 10.00AM

Minehead A Lympsham A 10.30AM

Winscombe A Trull B 10.00AM
Sunday 13 November 16 Cheddar A Lympsham A 10.00AM
Sunday 20 November 16 Trull B Minehead A 10.00AM

Winscombe A Cheddar A 10.00AM
Sunday 04 December 16 Minehead A Winscombe A 10.30AM

Trull B Bridgwater A 10.00AM
Wednesday 07 December 16 Lympsham A Bridgwater A 6.30PM
Sunday 11 December 16 Trull B Cheddar A 10.00AM
Sunday 08 January 17 Bridgwater A Winscombe A 10.00AM
Sunday 15 January 17 Bridgwater A Minehead A 10.30AM

Cheddar A Trull B 10.30AM
Sunday 22 January 17 Cheddar A Bridgwater A 10.30AM

Winscombe A Lympsham A 10.00AM
Sunday 29 January 17 Minehead A Trull B 10.00AM
Sunday 05 February 17 Trull B Winscombe A 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 February 17 Lympsham A Cheddar A 6.30PM
Wednesday 15 February 17 Lympsham A Minehead A 6.30PM
Sunday 26 February 17 Bridgwater A Trull B 10.00AM

Minehead A Cheddar A 10.30AM
Sunday 12 March 17 Bridgwater A Lympsham A 10.00AM

Winscombe A Minehead A 10.30AM
Wednesday 15 March 17 Lympsham A Trull B 6.30PM
Sunday 19 March 17 Cheddar A Winscombe A 10.00AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 3

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 09 October 16 Woodland B Wells A 10.00AM
Sunday 16 October 16 Wedmore C Woodland B 10.00AM
Wednesday 19 October 16 Victoria A Taunton A 6.30PM
Sunday 23 October 16 Cleeve A Wedmore C 10.00AM
Sunday 30 October 16 Taunton A Wells A 10.00AM
Sunday 06 November 16 Wells A Victoria A 10.00AM
Sunday 13 November 16 Taunton A Cleeve A 10.00AM
Sunday 20 November 16 Victoria A Woodland B 10.00AM

Wells A Cleeve A 10.00AM
Wednesday 23 November 16 Victoria A Wedmore C 6.30PM
Sunday 27 November 16 Wedmore C Taunton A 10.00AM
Sunday 04 December 16 Cleeve A Victoria A 10.00AM

Wells A Wedmore C 10.00AM

Woodland B Taunton A 10.00AM
Sunday 11 December 16 Woodland B Cleeve A 10.00AM
Wednesday 11 January 17 Victoria A Wells A 6.30PM
Sunday 15 January 17 Cleeve A Woodland B 10.00AM

Wells A Taunton A 10.00AM
Sunday 22 January 17 Taunton A Victoria A 10.00AM

Woodland B Wedmore C 10.00AM
Sunday 29 January 17 Wedmore C Cleeve A 10.00AM
Sunday 05 February 17 Wells A Woodland B 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 February 17  Wedmore C Victoria A 6.30PM
Sunday 12 February 17 Cleeve A Taunton A 10.00AM
Sunday 19 February 17 Wedmore C Wells A 10.00AM
Sunday 26 February 17 Cleeve A Wells A 10.00AM

Woodland B Victoria A 10.00AM
Sunday 05 March 17 Taunton A Woodland B 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 March 17 Victoria A Cleeve A 6.30PM
Sunday 19 March 17 Taunton A Wedmore C 10.00AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 4

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 02 October 16 Wedmore D Lympsham B 10.30AM
Tuesday 04 October 16 Avenue A Clevedon B 6.30PM
Tuesday 11 October 16 Clevedon B Lympsham B 6.30PM
Sunday 16 October 16 Cheddar B Clevedon B 10.00AM
Sunday 23 October 16 Lympsham B Backwell B 10.30AM

Wedmore D Avenue A 10.00AM
Tuesday 08 November 16 Avenue A Cheddar B 6.30PM
Sunday 13 November 16 Backwell B Clevedon B 10.30AM
Sunday 20 November 16 Cheddar B Backwell B 10.00AM

Wedmore D Clevedon B 10.00AM
Tuesday 22 November 16 Avenue A Backwell B 6.30PM
Sunday 27 November 16 Lympsham B Cheddar B 10.30AM
Sunday 04 December 16 Cheddar B Wedmore D 10.00AM
Sunday 11 December 16 Backwell B Wedmore D 10.30AM

Lympsham B Avenue A 10.30AM
Sunday 08 January 17 Backwell B Avenue A 10.30AM

Lympsham B Wedmore D 10.30AM
Sunday 15 January 17 Backwell B Lympsham B 10.30AM

Clevedon B Cheddar B 10.30AM
Tuesday 24 January 17 Clevedon B Avenue A 6.30PM
Sunday 29 January 17 Cheddar B Avenue A 10.00AM
Monday 30 January 17 Clevedon B Wedmore D 6.30PM
Friday 10 February 17 Clevedon B Backwell B 6.30PM
Sunday 19 February 17 Wedmore D Backwell B 10.30AM
Tuesday 21 February 17 Avenue A Lympsham B 6.30PM
Sunday 05 March 17 Cheddar B Lympsham B 10.00AM
Sunday 12 March 17 Backwell B Cheddar B 10.00AM
Tuesday 14 March 17 Avenue A Wedmore D 6.30PM
Sunday 19 March 17 Lympsham B Clevedon B 10.30AM

Wedmore D Cheddar B 10.00AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 5

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 02 October 16 Woodland C Cheddar C 10.00AM
Monday 03 October 16 Wrington A Bridgwater B 6.30PM
Sunday 09 October 16 Cheddar C Bridgwater B 10.00AM
Monday 10 October 16 Wrington A Victoria B 6.30PM
Sunday 16 October 16 Wells B Victoria B 10.00AM
Sunday 23 October 16 Cheddar C Wells B 10.00AM
Thursday 27 October 16 Bridgwater B Victoria B 6.30PM
Sunday 30 October 16 Victoria B Woodland C 10.00AM

Wells B Bridgwater B 10.00AM
Wednesday 02 November 16 Wrington A Cheddar C 6.30PM
Sunday 13 November 16 Woodland C Wells B 10.00AM
Sunday 27 November 16 Bridgwater B Woodland C 10.00AM

Cheddar C Victoria B 10.00AM

Wells B Wrington A 10.00AM
Sunday 18 December 16 Woodland C Wrington A 10.00AM
Sunday 08 January 17 Cheddar C Woodland C 10.30AM

Victoria B Wells B 10.00AM
Monday 16 January 17 Bridgwater B Wrington A 6.30PM
Sunday 22 January 17 Wells B Cheddar C 10.00AM

Wrington A Woodland C 10.00AM
Wednesday 25 January 17 Victoria B Bridgwater B 6.30PM
Sunday 29 January 17 Bridgwater B Cheddar C 10.00AM

Wells B Woodland C 10.00AM
Wednesday 01 February 17  Cheddar C Wrington A 6.30PM
Sunday 12 February 17 Bridgwater B Wells B 10.00AM
Sunday 19 February 17 Woodland C Bridgwater B 10.00AM
Tuesday 21 February 17 Victoria B Wrington A 6.30PM
Sunday 05 March 17 Victoria B Cheddar C 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 March 17 Wrington A Wells B 6.30PM
Sunday 12 March 17 Woodland C Victoria B 10.00AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 6

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 02 October 16 Minehead B Winscombe B 10.30AM

Weston A Trull C 1.30PM
Sunday 09 October 16 Winscombe B Priory A 9.30AM
Sunday 16 October 16 Weston A Winscombe B 1.30PM
Sunday 23 October 16 Priory A Trull C 9.30AM
Sunday 30 October 16 Minehead B Weston A 10.30AM
Sunday 13 November 16 Minehead B Priory A 10.00AM

Trull C Winscombe B 10.30AM
Sunday 27 November 16 Weston A Priory A 1.30PM
Sunday 11 December 16 Minehead B Trull C 10.00AM

Priory A Weston A 9.30AM
Sunday 08 January 17 Winscombe B Weston A 10.00AM
Sunday 22 January 17 Trull C Minehead B 10.30AM
Sunday 05 February 17 Weston A Minehead B 1.30PM
Sunday 19 February 17 Priory A Minehead B 10.00AM
Sunday 26 February 17 Winscombe B Trull C 10.00AM
Sunday 05 March 17 Trull C Priory A 10.30AM

Winscombe B Minehead B 10.30AM
Sunday 19 March 17 Priory A Winscombe B 9.30AM

Trull C Weston A 10.30AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

DIVISION 7
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Sunday 23 October 16 Weston B Brent Knoll A 10.30AM
Sunday 30 October 16 Brent Knoll A Cleeve B 10.00AM
Sunday 13 November 16 Lympsham C Brent Knoll A 10.30AM
Sunday 20 November 16 Cleeve B Weston B 10.00AM
Sunday 04 December 16 Weston B Lympsham C 1.30PM
Sunday 11 December 16 Cleeve B Lympsham C 10.00AM
Sunday 15 January 17 Brent Knoll A Weston B 10.00AM
Sunday 22 January 17 Cleeve B Brent Knoll A 10.00AM
Sunday 29 January 17 Lympsham C Weston B 10.30AM
Sunday 05 February 17 Brent Knoll A Lympsham C 10.00AM
Sunday 12 February 17 Weston B Cleeve B 1.30PM
Sunday 26 February 17 Lympsham C Cleeve B 10.30AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

VETS DIVISION 1

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Wednesday 05 October 16 Wedmore A Minehead A 10.00AM
Wednesday 19 October 16 Minehead A Avenue A 10.30AM
Wednesday 26 October 16 Wedmore A Bridgwater A 10.00AM
Wednesday 02 November 16 Minehead A Bridgwater A 10.30AM
Friday 04 November 16 Avenue A Wedmore A 10.00AM
Wednesday 09 November 16 Clevedon A Bridgwater A 10.00AM
Wednesday 16 November 16 Bridgwater A Avenue A 10.00AM

Clevedon A Minehead A 10.30AM
Wednesday 23 November 16 Clevedon A Wedmore A 10.00AM
Friday 09 December 16 Avenue A Clevedon A 10.00AM
Wednesday 11 January 17 Minehead A Wedmore A 10.00AM
Wednesday 18 January 17 Bridgwater A Clevedon A 10.00AM
Wednesday 25 January 17 Minehead A Clevedon A 10.30AM

Wedmore A Avenue A 10.00AM
Friday 03 February 17 Avenue A Bridgwater A 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 February 17 Bridgwater A Minehead A 10.30AM
Wednesday 15 February 17 Bridgwater A Wedmore A 10.00AM

Clevedon A Avenue A 10.00AM
Wednesday 01 March 17 Wedmore A Clevedon A 10.00AM
Friday 03 March 17 Avenue A Minehead A 10.30AM




NSTL WINTER 2016-2017

VETS DIVISION 2

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME
Wednesday 12 October 16 Clevedon B Victoria A 10.30AM

Minehead B Cheddar A 10.30AM
Wednesday 26 October 16 Clevedon B Minehead B 10.30AM

Wedmore B Cheddar A 10.00AM
Thursday 03 November 16 Victoria A Wedmore B 10.30AM
Wednesday 09 November 16 Minehead B Wedmore B 10.00AM
Friday 18 November 16 Cheddar A Victoria A 10.00AM
Thursday 24 November 16 Victoria A Minehead B 10.30AM
Wednesday 30 November 16 Cheddar A Clevedon B 10.00AM
Wednesday 04 January 17 Wedmore B Minehead B 10.00AM
Thursday 19 January 17 Victoria A Cheddar A 10.30AM
Wednesday 25 January 17 Clevedon B Wedmore B 10.00AM
Wednesday 01 February 17  Cheddar A Minehead B 10.30AM
Thursday 09 February 17 Victoria A Clevedon B 10.30AM
Wednesday 15 February 17  Cheddar A Wedmore B 10.00AM

Minehead B Victoria A 10.30AM
Wednesday 22 February 17  Wedmore B Clevedon B 10.00AM
Wednesday 08 March 17 Clevedon B Cheddar A 10.00AM

Wedmore B Victoria A 10.30AM
Wednesday 15 March 17 Minehead B Clevedon B 10.30AM
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